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2540

1946

1946

1886

1978

1917

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ
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BARRON, J

MCGEE-CASON, N

MCGEE-CASON, N

WASHINGTON, J

BOLIN, B

GONSOULIN, N

GWENDOLYN E

HUNT

LEE LAW FIRM

PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM

PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

VICKI K
MCCARTHY

BofA-
Resp/Agrees

Wells Fargo-
Resp/Disagrees

JPMorgan-
Resp/Agrees

Carrington-
Resp/Agrees

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Mortgage Mid Case
Notice

Mortgage Mid Case
Notice

Mortgage Mid Case
Notice

Mortgage Mid Case
Notice

Mortgage Mid Case
Notice

Mortgage Mid Case
Notice

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re QUICKEN LOANS Claim
#7

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re BANK OF AMERICA NA
Claim #5

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPT OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
Claim # 1

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re WELLS FARGO BANK
NA Claim # 3

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re JPMORGAN CHASE
BANK NA Claim # 18

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE SERVICES Claim # 19
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