Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 11, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition					Trustee/Atty Notes Comments			
2540	SGJ	BARRON, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re QUICKEN LOANS Claim # 7
1946	SGJ	MCGEE-CASON, N	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	BofA- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re BANK OF AMERICA NA Claim # 5
1946	SGJ	MCGEE-CASON, N	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re US DEPT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Claim # 1
1886	SGJ	WASHINGTON, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	Wells Fargo- Resp/Disagrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re WELLS FARGO BANK NA Claim # 3
1978	SGJ	BOLIN, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	JPMorgan- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA Claim # 18
1917	SGJ	GONSOULIN, N	VICKI K MCCARTHY	Carrington- Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES Claim # 19

Total # Case on [

Printed: Wednesday, June 26, 2024 at 1:06

Page 1 of 1

